
NORTH CAROLINA OFFICE OF RECOVERY AND 
RESILIENCY 

 

       
   State grantee for HUD CDBG-DR funds 

      
Grant Numbers: Matt Grant #:   

B-16-DL-37-0001;   
MIT Grant #:    
B-18-DP-37-0001;  
FLO Parent Grant #:   
P-19-NC-37-0DD2       

 

 

Date Updated: 1/13/2021 
 
       

A. CONTRACTOR NAME B. DUNS Number C. Procured by 
D.  Contract 
Execution 
Date 

E. Contract 
End Date 
(without 
unexercised 
options) 

F. Total Contract 
Amount (Not to 
Exceed amount 
with renewal 
options) 

G. Amount of 
CDBG-DR Funds 
(if renewal 
options are 
exercised)  

H. Brief Description 
of Contract 

AECOM Technical Services 
of NC 

  003184462 State of North 
Carolina 

5/9/2019 5/8/2021 $16,876,604  $16,876,604  Construction 
management 

Vertiba, LLC, d/b/a/ 
Publicis Sapient Salesforce 
Practice 

  054242224 State of North 
Carolina 

5/6/2019 5/5/2021 $4,476,069 $4,476,069 Salesforce system of 
record management 
services 

Hunt, Guillot & Associates, 
LLC (HGA) 

12836610 State of North 
Carolina 

5/14/2020 5/13/2021 $18,816,000 $18,816,000 Staff augmentation 
services 

Horne, LLP  075071548 State of North 
Carolina 

9/3/2019 9/12/2022 $34,996,390  $34,996,390  Disaster recovery 
program manager 

The EI Group, Inc.   603678673 State of North 
Carolina 

8/13/2019 8/12/2021 $1,250,000  $1,250,000  Asbestos testing 
services 
  

Horne, LLP  075071548 State of North 
Carolina 

2/5/2019 8/7/2021 $1,151,395  $1,151,395  Project management 
services for disaster 
recovery programs in 
the City of Fayetteville 
(Note: Assignment to 
NCORR, original 
effective 8/7/2018)  

Davis 54, LLC  079358637 State of North 
Carolina 

4/1/2019 3/31/2024 $1,916,810.40  $1,916,810.40  Lease for office space 

Summit Design and 
Engineering Services 

 State of North 
Carolina 

7/17/2020 7/17/2023 $1,243,195 $1,243,195 Architectural and 
Engineering Services  
 
 

 


